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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 ISMAIL SHAFI (FTHR) PULLADAN, 6/129, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

2 24/01/2026 Muhammed shihan K V Ismail K V (FTHR) Kaliyar Vattath, 
Kottappuram, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

3 24/01/2026 Athira P P Ramachandran (FTHR) Pandaraparambil, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, Tirur

  

4 24/01/2026 surayya kunhalan (HSBN) kallan, palliyal, 
marakkara, marakkara, 

676553, tirur

  

5 24/01/2026 SUHAIBA MK HAMZA MK (FTHR) MANJAKANDAN, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 Fathima Rejah KV Mujeeb Rahman 
Musthafa (HSBN)

Mathappulan house, 
Thalakapp, Ponmala, 

Chappanangadi, 676503, 
Tirur

  

7 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISBAH K 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) 19/617  
KADAKKADAN  

HOUSE, PILATHARA  
MUZHANGANI  

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

8 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHL K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
KUNDUVAYIL (FTHR)

KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANJALAKKUND, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

9 24/01/2026 SAYYID SAHAD 
THANGAL V T

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANJIPPURA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

10 24/01/2026 SHIFA C MUBASHIR C (HSBN) 15/ 473 CHERADA 
HOUSE, A C 
NIRAPPU  

MARAKKARA P O, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

11 24/01/2026 Abhishek Sunilkumar (FTHR) KALLAPPADI 
KIZAKKEPURAKKAL, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

12 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMSHEED 

ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADRASUMPADI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

AMAPARA P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

13 24/01/2026 RINSHA C T SADIQALI 
MUTHUVATTIL 

(HSBN)

18/170, 
MUTHUVATTIL 

HOUSE, PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

14 24/01/2026 RAJUL ALI K MAMMU K (FTHR) KARINKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, P O 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

15 24/01/2026 RAHEEMA N ANWAR 
PARAVAKKAL 

(HSBN)

PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

16 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL 

ABDUL SALAM A 
(FTHR)

AMBALAVAN, 
KANJEERAMUKKU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

17 24/01/2026 HANEEFA 
THYKADAN 

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THYAKADAN, 
PERUMKULAM, 

MELMURI, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN M MOIDUPPA M (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

19 24/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba Rasak Muthuvadan 
(HSBN)

MUTHUVADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL PO, 
676503, Tirur

  

20 24/01/2026 P M FIDA SULAIKA (MTHR) THOLATH HOUSE, 
KOTTUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

21 24/01/2026 Muhammed Kutty V Kunhappu (FTHR) Vakayil, Kulakkad, 
Naduvattom, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

22 24/01/2026 SHAMEEMA THASNI 
A 

MOHAMMED 
MIRSHAD T (HSBN)

171, KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

23 24/01/2026 SAHANA M P SABITH N (HSBN) NADUTHODIYIL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

24 24/01/2026 MISH AL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD P 
POOMTHOTATHIL 

(FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

25 24/01/2026 SAFEELA NASIRIN P 
P 

SALEEM P P (FTHR) PANTHALPARAMBIL, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

26 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED HIDAS MUSTHAFA 
KOTTARATHIL 

(FTHR)

11/68, KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

27 24/01/2026 Abhirami K K Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kalappadi 
Kizhakkepurakkal, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

Melmuri, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, Tirur

  

28 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHVA C ABDULBAYIS T 
(HSBN)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

29 24/01/2026 MAISA V V MAJEED V V (FTHR) 1/84, VELLATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA 
THONIKKAL, 

VALANCHERY, 
KARIPPOL PO, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

30 24/01/2026 HARIPRIYA RAWAL SANJU M (HSBN) MELEPURATH, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

31 24/01/2026 NEHA NASRIN C V SHIHABUDHEEN C V 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUVALAPPIL, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

32 24/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN P P VELAPPA MENON 
(FTHR)

USHAS, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

33 24/01/2026 SREESHMA P S SREEJITH P (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

34 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K 

NASAR K (FTHR) KOLLERI HOUSE, 
MUTTIPALAM, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

35 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN K P 

ASHRAF KP (FTHR) KADAKKADAN 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

PALLIPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

36 24/01/2026 MUNSHIDA IBAN M SHEREEF E K (HSBN) EDAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, VILLUR 

CHOLAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

37 24/01/2026 AYISHA MISBAH NOUSHAD P (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

38 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATTIL, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

39 24/01/2026 Abhirami K K Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kalappadi 
Kizhakkepurakkal, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, Tirur

  

40 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KOONOTH HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

41 24/01/2026 MAHMUD USMAN K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

9/280  
KARIMBANAKKAL 

HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

42 24/01/2026 SREERAJ P SURESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

43 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEELA 

ABDUL VAHID K T 
(HSBN)

LAVA HOUSE, 
PANIKKARKUND, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

44 24/01/2026 SAYYID SAEED 
THANGAL V T

ABDUL RASHEED 
THANGAL V T (FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANJIPPURA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

45 24/01/2026 Saparna P SUDEVAN P (FTHR) PANAMPATTA, 
AMBALAPARAMBA, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 FIDHA FARHA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

47 24/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEELA K 
N

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHEEM C H (HSBN)

CHANGAMPALLI, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

48 24/01/2026 SAFNA FEBIN K P MUHAMMED 
SADIKALI K (HSBN)

KALODI HOUSE, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

49 24/01/2026 SHAFEEKH MON C ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 24/01/2026 JASIL K K SAKKARIYA K K 
(FTHR)

2/98 A   
KADAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

51 24/01/2026 DIYA P ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PARAVAKKAL, 
PALAPPURA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

52 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA KUNJEEDHU (HSBN) 259, CHENADAN 
PADINJARIL HOUSE, 

EDAYOOR, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

53 24/01/2026 ANUSREE P VYSAKH V R (HSBN) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERASANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

54 24/01/2026 SHABANA JABIN C SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI,EDAYUR 
P O, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, 676552, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

55 24/01/2026 Ajith Kumar S P K Sivaprasad (FTHR) Pranavamm House, 
valiyaparamba Saban 
GoldanVillage B2S2, 

Ponmala, 
Chappananagdi, 676503, 

Tirur

  

56 24/01/2026 AFRAS MOHAMMED HYDERALI SHIHAB 
(FTHR)

KALLANKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

57 24/01/2026 HASEENA BEERAN (FTHR) MACHINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

58 24/01/2026 MINHAJ MUJEEB RAHMAN E 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 SREESHMA SURESH 
P 

SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

60 24/01/2026 AMNA M P ANEESU RAHMAN 
MELETHPUTHUR 

(FTHR)

MELETHU PUTHUR 
HOUSE, 

ALPATTAPADY, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

61 24/01/2026 SHIFANA THESNI K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KALODI HOUSE, 
PULIKKODE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

62 24/01/2026 QAMAR ALI C K ALAVIKUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

CHATHANKAVIL 
HOUSE, C K PARA, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

63 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHILSHAD 

ABDUL MAJEED 
KARUPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KARUPPARAMBAN, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

64 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJZAL 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
KUZHIPPURAM 

(FTHR)

KUZHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

65 24/01/2026 ABDULRASHID Kt BASHEER Kt (FTHR) KARIMBIL 
THODIYIL, 

PAINKANNOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

PAINKANNOOR P O, 
679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

66 24/01/2026 AISWARYA M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

67 24/01/2026 SHAHIN SYED P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PALARA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

68 24/01/2026 SANGEETHA KRISHNAN ALIAS 
UNNI (FTHR)

MANIYENGAL, 
THALAKAPP, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
PO, 676503, TIRUR

  

69 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ASHRAF 
KADAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

70 24/01/2026 FATHIMMATHUL 
NAYEEMA 

SAYID BASHEER 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPUARATH 
HOUSE, 

KANCHIPPURA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

71 24/01/2026 RINSHIDHA M MATTAN 
MOOSAKUTTY 

(FTHR)

MATTAN HOUSE, 
VELIYODE, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

72 24/01/2026 Najiya Thasni K Muhammed Shaiban 
(HSBN)

Thazhathethil, 
Mavandiyur, Edayur, 

Vadakkumpuram, 
676552, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

73 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KONNAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, C K PARA, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

74 24/01/2026 DIYA ISMAIL O (FTHR) ODANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

75 24/01/2026 KANZAH V P MOHAMED 
ASHARAF V P (FTHR)

VARIKKAPULAKKAL, 
SOUTH BAZAR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

76 24/01/2026 SAIBU EDAVATH SHIHAB (HSBN) 36-B PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

77 24/01/2026 Soudabi P Muhammed Riyas 
(HSBN)

Palappuram House, 
Chappanagadi, Ponmala, 

Chappanangadi P O, 
676503, Kottakkal

  

78 24/01/2026 SHAMNA MOL KUNHIPOKER O K 
(FTHR)

12/405, 
ONATHKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
JARATHINGAL 

PANGOOTH, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

79 24/01/2026 FIROZKHAN K SIRAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

80 24/01/2026 UMARUL MUHTHAR 
N 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
BAVAPPADY, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

81 24/01/2026 NAJIBA K JAMEELA (MTHR) 44, 
KOTTAKKULAYAN 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

82 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRA M MUJEEB MATTUMAL 
(FTHR)

614-A, MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

83 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIBILSHA 

SHAMSUDHEEN O P 
(FTHR)

ONATHUPADAN, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

84 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T P 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK T P (FTHR)

THADATHIPPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAMUKK, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

85 24/01/2026 AYISHA NUSRIYA 
MOL . K 

KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KONGATTIL HOUSE, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

86 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMJAD 
ALI 

ASHRAF ALI K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

87 24/01/2026 Suneera M Fathima (MTHR) MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 
Kattipparuthi, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
676552, Tirur

  

88 24/01/2026 Sinana Farvin M Muhammed Abdul 
Rahman (FTHR)

149, AC NIRAPPU, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

89 24/01/2026 NUSRATH P MUHAMMED 
SAFEER (HSBN)

3/262, 
CHEMMUKKAN 

HOUSE, 
PERUMKULAM, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

90 24/01/2026 ANAGHA K SETHUKKUTTAN 
KOTTAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

KOTTAYAPPURATH, 
THOTTAPPAYA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

91 24/01/2026 SUHAILA E ASIF (HSBN) 159/A, PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
676528, TIRUR

  

92 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA 
C T

MOHAMMED C T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
THODI HOUSE, 

KAMMUTTIKKULAM, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

93 24/01/2026 ASNA FARVI K ABDUL VAHID 
(HSBN)

CHENADAN 
PATHIYARATHIL 

HOUSE, CHENADAN 
KULAMB, EDAYOOR, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

94 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ILLYAS 
P K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

95 24/01/2026 ASHMILA 
SHAHANAS 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KALLAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PALATAHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

96 24/01/2026 VAIDEHI K SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

AVITTAM, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

97 24/01/2026 ADILA P HASSAN P (FTHR) PERINGATTUTHODI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

98 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUHAMMED 

THOYYIB ABDUL 
AHAD (HSBN)

9/365 MUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

99 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P

ISMAIL P (FTHR) PARAMBAYIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

100 24/01/2026 LIYA MEHARIN P V ALI PULLATTIL 
VATTAMANNIL 

(FTHR)

PULLATTIL 
VATTAMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
PERASANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASANNUR, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

101 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA C C SHIHABUDHEEN C C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKACHATTIL, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

102 24/01/2026 FATHIMA AZWILIM ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PALARA HOUSE, 
KAMMUTTIKKULAM, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

103 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K SIRAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

104 24/01/2026 NAJIYA C HAMZA KOYA 
CHEMAT (FTHR)

CHEMMATT HOUSE, 
KURUPPINPADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676503, TIRUR

  

105 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V JAMAL (FTHR) VAKKAYIL, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

106 24/01/2026 SHANIF NAVAS P MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
PUTHUR P O 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

107 24/01/2026 SHIHAB MUHAMMED (FTHR) 36-B PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

108 24/01/2026 Smitha K P Karappan (FTHR) Kannampalli House, 
Parappur, Melmuri, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Tirur

  

109 24/01/2026 ABDHU 
SHAMSUDHIN 

THANIKKATTIL 

ABDHU 
THANIKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

THANIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

110 24/01/2026 SHAIMA K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

PONMALA, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

111 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA P SAKEER P (FTHR) PARUTHIPRA 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

112 24/01/2026 SHAMNA PALERI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

113 24/01/2026 NIYA HANAN M A MANAF 
MARAKKARAKKAYIL 

(FTHR)

MARAKKARAKKAYIL, 
KIZHAKEKARA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

114 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shibin O P Shaniba M (MTHR) 105-A Onath Pattil, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Tirur

  

115 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAHSHUK U P 

ABDU SALAM U P 
(FTHR)

URUNIYAN 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

116 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN T

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THOUKKAN HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI PO, 
676510, TIRUR

  

117 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ALI P (FTHR) PALARA, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

118 24/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PARAVATH HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

119 24/01/2026 RASEENA 
CHANGARAMCHOLA 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) 26/157A  
CHANGARAMCHOLA, 

FAROOQ NAGAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

120 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHNAN K P 

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 

PONMALA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL P O, 

676528, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

121 24/01/2026 SREEKALA T PRASANTH P T 
(HSBN)

PULLANIKATTU 
THODY HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

122 24/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
PUTHUVALLY 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

11/85 A  
PUTHUVALLY  

HOUSE, 
THUVAPPARA  

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

123 24/01/2026 ATHIRA N T GIRIJA N T (MTHR) NELLATTU THODI, 
MANNATHUPARAMB, 
EDAYUR NORTH P O, 

EDAYUR NORTH, 
676552, TIRUR

  

124 24/01/2026 FATHIMA PULLATTU AHAMED HAJI P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATH, 
MOODAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

125 24/01/2026 Adila T Abdul Kareem T (FTHR) Thorakkal House, 
Randathani, Marakkara, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

126 24/01/2026 Muhamed Hasil K P Asharaf K P (FTHR) Kizhakkepeedikakkal, 
Chellur, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

127 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M KUNHEEDU (FTHR) THOTTIYAM 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

128 24/01/2026 HIBA ZUBAIR P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPARA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

129 24/01/2026 ANANYA M KRISHNAN M (FTHR) MEKKADAN, 
VAIKKATHUR, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

130 24/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN O C HUSSAIN 
THIRUNAVAYAKALTHIL 
KARUVATTIL (HSBN)

THIRUNAVAYAKALATHIL 
KARUVATTIL, 
PAZHUR P O, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

131 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

48 PALA HOUSE, 
THALAKAPP, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

132 24/01/2026 AFILA THASNIM E K NOUFAL K (HSBN) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

PONMALA, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

133 24/01/2026 MUHAMED RAFI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PALLITHODI, 
VILLOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

134 24/01/2026 THASMIYA C ALLAH BAKASH 
(FTHR)

CHEKKATH HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

135 24/01/2026 Afsal Niyas Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

155, Erkkara, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, 

676553, kottakkal

  

136 24/01/2026 NAJMA P P SHARAFUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKAPARAMBIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

137 24/01/2026 MISHAAL NOUSHAD 
ALI PARAMMAL

NOUSHAD ALI 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

138 24/01/2026 RIFANA ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KOORIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

139 24/01/2026 NUSRA HIND 
VADAKKETHIL 

SHABEER K P (HSBN) KIZHAKKUMPATTIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

140 24/01/2026 UMMUSALMATH C NAZAR P K (HSBN) 04/207 
PALLIKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 

PAZHUR P O, 679571, 
TIRUR

  

141 24/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHARIN P 
T 

ASHRAF ALI (FTHR) PATTANMARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA,PUNNAMCHOLA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

142 24/01/2026 RUMAISA P P MOHAMED SHAFI K 
T (HSBN)

KUNNATHODI, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

143 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K V SIRAJ K V (FTHR) KARAPPAN VEETTIL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

144 24/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAH M SAIDALIKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MELEPATTIL, 
AKKAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

145 24/01/2026 VYSHAK K SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

M K SADANAM, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

146 24/01/2026 Mohammad Ajmal K P Ashraf (FTHR) Kizhakkepeediyekkal, 
Chelloor, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

147 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD C 

ABDUL RASHEED 
CHERADA (FTHR)

243 CHERADA 
HOUSE, 

MUKKILLAPEEDIKA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA 
POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

148 24/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID K SAIDALI 
KALLIDUMBIL 

(FTHR)

14/153,KALLIDUMBIL, 
KOORIYAD, 
INDIANOOR, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

149 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEH C 

SIDHEECK C (FTHR) Channengat, Soopy 
Bazar Chunda, 

Kottakkal, Kottakkal P 
O, 676503, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

150 24/01/2026 Sahala K P Moideen K P (FTHR) Kuthuval Parambil 
House, Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanur, Tavanur, 
679573, Ponnani

  

151 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA JUNAID P C (HSBN) PADANCHERY 
HOUSE, INDIANOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

152 24/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEGAM NISHAD 
KOLAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

153 24/01/2026 SAYYID SAHAL 
BUKHARI 

ABDULLA KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
KOORIYAD, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

154 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

AVARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKEMBALLATH, 
VELIKULAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

155 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM 

SAIDALAVI 
ANCHUKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

ANCHUKANDATHIL, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA 

VILLAGE, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

156 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
M 

VEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MATHUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI 
RAHMATH NAGAR 

EDAYUR P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

157 24/01/2026 ALEESHA P V MUHAMMED ALI P V 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
VAKAYIL HOUSE, 

KULAKKAD, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

158 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED MUNIR ABDUL MAJEETH 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

159 24/01/2026 AMNA M ALAVI M (FTHR) MADHUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA,EDAYUR 
P O, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, 676552, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

160 24/01/2026 SHANIB FATHIMAVI M M 
(MTHR)

KODIYADAN, 
KAIPALLIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

161 24/01/2026 MEHANA T V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T V 

(FTHR)

THANIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

162 24/01/2026 RASHA PARVEEN O 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED O 
P (FTHR)

ONATHUPADAN, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

163 24/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS M SULAIMAN HAJI 
(FTHR)

MATTATHUR 
HOUSE, 

KAKKANCHIRA, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

164 24/01/2026 ARYA KRISHNA K K DASAN K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MOODAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

165 24/01/2026 NOORUL FIDHA P MOHAMED 
HANEEFA 

PALLIYALIL (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
KOTTOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

166 24/01/2026 mushrifa banu abdul rasheed t (FTHR) THEKKIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

167 24/01/2026 SHAHLA KOONARI SIDHIQUE K (HSBN) KALLIDUMBAN 
HOUSE, 

PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

168 24/01/2026 NAFESATH MISRI P V ABDUL KALAM P V 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
VAKAYIL HOUSE, 

KULAKKAD, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

169 24/01/2026 SOUFIYA K P MOHAMED ANEESH 
(HSBN)

158 NEYYATHOOR, 
KANHIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

170 24/01/2026 NAJMA ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

1/339B, THORAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA 
CHEERANI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL PO, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

171 24/01/2026 SIKHA PRASAD M SIVA PRASAD P K 
(FTHR)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, MANNAZHI, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

172 24/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHODAN 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD POST, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

173 24/01/2026 SHAHALA SHARIN P ANWAR (FTHR) Panamkavil, Edachalam, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perasannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

174 24/01/2026 RANJINI PP SHABU (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
CHELLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

175 24/01/2026 AHAMMED FARIQ 
MOOPAN M 

SAMEERA P V 
(MTHR)

MANDAYAPURATH, 
CHELLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

176 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN C M

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHATTUMUKKIL, 
PEEDIKAPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

177 24/01/2026 GREESHMA V P KRISHNA PRADEEP 
M P (HSBN)

MANIPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

178 24/01/2026 IYYATHUTTY KUNHUMARAKKAR 
(HSBN)

NADAKKAVIL, 
VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

179 24/01/2026 MAJID P V MUSTHAFA 
PUTHUVALLI (FTHR)

11/85 A 
PUTHUVALLI  

HOUSE, 
THUVAPPARA  

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

180 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJEEBA K P 

ASIF P T (HSBN) PATTANMAR THODI 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR PO, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

181 24/01/2026 SANIYA ROSNIN P P IBRAHIM P P (FTHR) PATTIPPARA HOUSE, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

182 24/01/2026 Mohammed Nafih A M Abdu Samad A M 
(FTHR)

Athimannil, 
Manoor..pookkunnu, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

183 24/01/2026 ADHITHYA U P PRAKASH (FTHR) 14/32 - 
ULLOOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

184 24/01/2026 Gopinadhan k krishnan (FTHR) KOOLATH HOUSE, 
POOKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

185 24/01/2026 AMJAD MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 11/85 A 
PUTHUVALLY  

HOUSE, MALAYIL  
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

186 24/01/2026 FAISAL HAMZA HAJI (FTHR) POOVALLUR HOUSE, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

187 24/01/2026 BASHIRA BEEGAM P MUHAMMEDALI P 
(FTHR)

285/A, 
MAVANDIYOOR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

188 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
K T 

ABDUL AZEEZ K T 
(FTHR)

KUZHYIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

VAIKKATHUR, 
VALANCHERY, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

189 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
E 

IBRAHIM E (FTHR) 09/138, 
EDATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ANAKUZHIYAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

190 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

Kunnath, Mambara, 
Naduvattam, Pazhur, 

679571, Tirur

  

191 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ T K

NAJMUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE KUZHI, 
MOSCOW, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

192 24/01/2026 VIJAY T P VELAYUDHAN T P 
(FTHR)

THENGIL PARAMBIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

193 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K B 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KATTUBAVA 
HOUSE, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

194 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
K K 

ASHRAF 
KANNANKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

KANNANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOOTHIRIPADI, 
EDAYUR VILLAGE, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

195 24/01/2026 NAVAL ASLAM (FTHR) 1/339B, THORAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA 
CHEERANI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL PO, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

196 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAIDH P 

ABDUL KASIM P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
THOZHUVANOOR 

PO, VALANCHERY, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

197 24/01/2026 VIJISHA V P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

03/127,VARIKKOTTU 
PARAMBIL, OOROTH 

PALLIYAL, 
NADUVATTOM, 

NADUVATTOM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

198 24/01/2026 HUDHA RASHEED ABDULRASHEED M P 
(FTHR)

MANDAYAPPURAM, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

199 24/01/2026 NAJUMUNNISA P ISMAYIL (HSBN) MANHAMPALLI, 
ATTUPPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

200 24/01/2026 ASLA P T KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

POTTANCHOLA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

201 24/01/2026 NIHALA THASNI M SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MOORKANIL, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

202 24/01/2026 Mohammed Adeel HASHIF 
NADIYADATH (FTHR)

NEDIYODATH, 
PAZHUR, Naduvattom, 

Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

203 24/01/2026 ABHILA BHARATHAN P P 
(FTHR)

23/253 A 
PAKIRIPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  

204 24/01/2026 DILSHANA E MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

ERAMATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

205 24/01/2026 ISSATH FARSANA P ISMAIL P (FTHR) PARAPPARA HOUSE, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

206 24/01/2026 AKBAR MANGADAN HAMZA MANGADAN 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
MARAVATTAM, 

PONMALA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

207 24/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF 
KALODI 

MOIDUTTY K (FTHR) 354-D, KALODY, 
KAVATHIKKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

208 24/01/2026 ERANIKUNNAN 
KOYA KUTTY 

YAHUTTY (FTHR) ERANIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676510, TIRUR

  

209 24/01/2026 RINSANA JASMIN K 
P 

SADARUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KOLLATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

210 24/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ASLAM (HSBN) 1/339B, THORAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA 
CHEERANI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL PO, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

211 24/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN K KUNHALAN (FTHR) KOKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

212 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNADH T P

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF T P (FTHR)

THEKKUMPALLATH, 
MECHERIPARAMB, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

213 24/01/2026 MUSAFIDA P T MOIDEEN P T (FTHR) PANARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHENADANKULAMBU 
KAREKKAD P O, 

EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

214 24/01/2026 Musaina K Assainar Kottayil 
(FTHR)

335, AC NIRAPPU, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

215 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALAL 
T P

FAISAL BABU T P 
(FTHR)

THOROPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALIYALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

216 24/01/2026 SHIBILI HASHIR P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 542, PARATHODI 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

217 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUBAIB K V 

SALEEM 
KADAVANDY (FTHR)

KADAVANDI HOUSE, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

218 24/01/2026 SUMEELA KUNHEETHU C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANAKKAL PADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

219 24/01/2026 ASMA BEEVI A ALI A (FTHR) ADHIKARATH, 
ATHAVANAD 

SOUTH, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

220 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB M 

MOOSA (FTHR) MANNETH HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

221 24/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN MOIDHEEN (FTHR) 8/383 
KOZHINGIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

222 24/01/2026 SHIBLA SHERIN V P SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V P (FTHR)

VALLIKKAPETTA 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHAPADI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

223 24/01/2026 VIPIN RAJ M P RAJAGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

15/505, 
CHENDRATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

224 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
THASLEEMA 

SUBAIR V (FTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

225 24/01/2026 SHEHEERA K MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALODI HOUSE, 
THUVVAPPARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA 
POST, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

226 24/01/2026 Rizin A Razak Abdul Razak (FTHR) 203, AC NIRAPPU, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

227 24/01/2026 SANHA PP SHAJEELA (MTHR) 13 94A, irubiliyam, 
valanchery, irubiliyam, 

679572, tirur

  

228 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MISLIMA MUSTHAFA C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM 
THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

229 24/01/2026 SHAMSU RIHAN P SHANAVAS P (FTHR) PERINGODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

230 24/01/2026 MISNA 
VAZHANGATTIL 

RIYAS 
VAZHANGATTIL 

(FTHR)

VAZHANGATTIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

231 24/01/2026 FARSANA THASNIM 
T 

MUHAMMED YASIR 
P (HSBN)

701 - PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, MOODAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM 

POST, 679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

232 24/01/2026 NAJMATH N K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

UPPILTHODI, 
MANAKKALPADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

233 24/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERI T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK T (HSBN)

KAPPOORATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

234 24/01/2026 RAFEEKHA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PATTANMARTHODI 
HOUSE, ATHIPPATTA 

EDAYUR P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

235 24/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI K 
K 

SUHAIL T (HSBN) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

236 24/01/2026 NASIRA SHERI HAMZA M (HSBN) MULLAN 
MADAKKAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

237 24/01/2026 HAJARA M K MOHAMMED RAFI 
KALLUVETTIKKAL 

(HSBN)

KALLUVETTIKKAL, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

238 24/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI K 
P 

SAHEED SAHAL K P 
(FTHR)

KUNDIPPARUTHI, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

239 24/01/2026 ZAEED I P MOHAMED HUSSAIN 
I P (FTHR)

ISHTIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLIYALIL, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

240 24/01/2026 MUHSINA N P ABDUL HAMEED N P 
(FTHR)

NARIPARAMBIL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

241 24/01/2026 Jaleel V Saidalavi V (FTHR) Viruthulliyil House, 
Kuttippuram, 
kuttippuram, 

kuttippuram, 679571, 
tirur

  

242 24/01/2026 T SULAIKHA JAMSHAD T P (HSBN) THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
VENDALLUR, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

243 24/01/2026 FATHIMUTHIL 
FARSANA O K 

SHAUKATHALY O K 
(FTHR)

OTTAKKANNIYIL 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

EDAYOOR, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

244 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA SUNIL SANIB P 
(HSBN)

POONATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

245 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P KUNHIMOHAMED 
PALLIKKARA (FTHR)

PALLIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

NELLOLIPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, 676504, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

246 24/01/2026 ASHIF K P ASHRAF (FTHR) KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

247 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHARIN K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KUNDANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

248 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

249 24/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
MOHANDAS K 

MOHANADASAN K 
(FTHR)

POOKUZHIPALLIYALIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

250 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN T

ABDUL RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

251 24/01/2026 JAMAL P P YAHU (FTHR) PALLIPPADA, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

252 24/01/2026 mukundan p gopalakrishnan nair 
(FTHR)

gurupavan kottappadi 
kottakkal, kottappadi, 
kottakkal, kottakkal, 

676503, tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

253 24/01/2026 SREE RANJINI K K THUPRAN K K (FTHR) KOTTATTUKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

NARIPPOTTA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

254 24/01/2026 JASNA YAHAYA (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

255 24/01/2026 ABHAY RAJ K K RAJAN K K (FTHR) KALLIKKODAN, R C 
NAGAR, PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

256 24/01/2026 MUHSINA K SHARFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUDILAN HOUSE, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR PO, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

257 24/01/2026 SANDHYA 
VADAKKE 
MADATHIL 

PRASAD P N (HSBN) PUTHUMANA 
MADAM HOUSE, 
MOORKANAD, 
MARAKKARA, 

MARAKKARA POST, 
676553, TIRUR

  

258 24/01/2026 AJWA NASRATH P P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

259 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURAM, 
ATHANIKKAL 

KAVATHIKALAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

260 24/01/2026 SUHAIB K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KATTACHIRA, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

261 24/01/2026 JYOTHIKA T P GOVINDAN KUTTY T 
P (FTHR)

THEENDARPPUPARAMBIL, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

MELMURI, 
VADAKKUMBRAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

262 24/01/2026 MUFEEDA P HUSSAIN P (FTHR) 00/PALLATH, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

263 24/01/2026 RIYA P YASIR P (FTHR) PERINGATTU THODI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  

264 24/01/2026 RAZAL MOHAMMED 
O

MOHAMMED RIYAS 
OLIYIL (FTHR)

OLIYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

265 24/01/2026 SIYA MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) CHEROOLI 
PARAMBIL MOHAN 

NIVAS, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

266 24/01/2026 SHABLA V P SHAREEFA V (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

267 24/01/2026 JISHNU U Jayaprakash U (FTHR) Unikandan House, 
Vaikathur, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

268 24/01/2026 VISHNU K PRAVEEN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOLAPPULLY, 
KANJIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

269 24/01/2026 Zaafira T Ummer T (FTHR) 495, 
URULIYANKUNNU, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

270 24/01/2026 AFLAH V MOIDEENKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH, 
PURAMANNUR, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
PURAMANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

271 24/01/2026 MEHBOOBA T ALAVIKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THAITHODY, 
PAPPAYI, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHAPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

272 24/01/2026 SHIFANA P ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
BANGALAMKUNNU, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

273 24/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K V ABDUL RASACK K V 
(FTHR)

KALIYARVATTATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

274 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMAL 
K M 

MARAKKAR K K 
(FTHR)

13/160 
KARINGAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

275 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID N 

RAZIA (MTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

276 24/01/2026 HASSAN SULAIKHA (WIFE) 20/230A, 
KOTHALATHIL 

HOUSE, A C 
NIRAPPU, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

277 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KAITHA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

278 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K POCKER (FTHR) KUNNANAKATH, 
CHENADAN 

KULAMBU, EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

279 24/01/2026 SHAHMA FIDA P K MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

ANAPADIKKAL 
(HSBN)

ANAPADIKKAL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

280 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB 

FATHIMA (MTHR) 314, MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

281 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAYYIDHA P

THAHIR P (FTHR) PALLIPPURATH, 
KODUMUDI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

282 24/01/2026 RIYA FEBIN SHAHINA (MTHR) 88/21, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

283 24/01/2026 Muhammad Naswef Abdul Hakeem 
Kannachankuth (FTHR)

Kannachankuth, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur, 
676503, Tirur

  

284 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
C 

USMAN C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

285 24/01/2026 RASHA SIDHIQ SIDHIQ (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MARUTHINCHIRA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA POST, 

676553, TIRUR

  

286 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEEZ M

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MULAMMUKIL, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

287 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR P T 

KUNHALI 
POONTHIRUTHI 

(FTHR)

POONTHIRUTHI, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

288 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NIFRA K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KADAVATH 
PARAMBIL, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

289 24/01/2026 MUBEENA K MUJEEB K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
KAZHUTHALLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

290 24/01/2026 SUJITHA K KUMARAN (FTHR) 14/125, 
KOLATHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

291 24/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURAM, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

292 24/01/2026 JAHFAR SADIQUE 
THANGAL 

MARIYAM BEEVI 
(MTHR)

kulathingal meethal, 
edayoor, edayoor, 

edayoor, 676552, tirur

  

293 24/01/2026 FAHMIDA PARVIN RASHEED 
PEZHUMKATTIL  

(FTHR)

PEZHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

294 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSI T MOHAMMED ADIL 
KADAVANDI (HSBN)

KADAVANDI, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

295 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMNAD K 

KUNHALAVI 
KOLAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PONMALA 

PALLIYALIL, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

296 24/01/2026 SAJINI S SHYJU 
MELEKULANGARA 

(HSBN)

CHENNAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

297 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KAPPOORATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENGUNDAMPADI, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

298 24/01/2026 MIDHUNA K RAJANI (MTHR) KONNALLOOR, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

299 24/01/2026 Aswathy V Parameswaran (FTHR) Valeri, Pilathara, 
Marakkara, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Tirur

  

300 24/01/2026 VISHNU P T GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P T (FTHR)

PULLANIKATTUTHODY, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

301 24/01/2026 SAFWA JABIN N JUBAIR N (FTHR) NEENDRATHODIYIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

302 24/01/2026 IQBAL 
PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) 17/68 
PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, 676553, TIRUR

  

303 24/01/2026 AYISHA ALAVIKKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KANNANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PONMALA 

MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA POST, 
676528, TIRUR

  

304 24/01/2026 VISHNUDAS P HARIDASAN P P 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKKALAM 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

305 24/01/2026 Fathima Meliha Ali (FTHR) Uppilthodi, 
Manakkalpadi, Edayur, 
Vadakkumpuram P o, 

676552, Tirur

  

306 24/01/2026 ANAKHA V K SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

307 24/01/2026 JUVAIRIYYA MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THATHRAMPALLI 
HOUSE, EARKKARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA POST, 

676553, TIRUR

  

308 24/01/2026 UMMUSALMA E T ABDUL KASIM P P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

309 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZAL 
C P 

NIZAR C P (FTHR) CHARAYAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHELAKKODE, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

310 24/01/2026 RINSHA JASLIN ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

0, EDATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

311 24/01/2026 NAHAL ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

PATHASSERI, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

312 24/01/2026 SAJIL S SREEJA I (MTHR) SUNIL BHAVAN 
ERIKKAPARAMBIL, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

313 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
M

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) 331/MELETHIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

314 24/01/2026 SHOUFEELA SHERIN 
K P

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

KUNNANAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

315 24/01/2026 SAMEERA 
PALAKKAL 

MUSTHAFA 
KADAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

316 24/01/2026 BISNA SHIBIN NADIR POTTAYIL 
(HSBN)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, C 
K PARA, EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

317 24/01/2026 MOHANAN C V VAIDYANADHAN 
(FTHR)

CHERULI PARAMBIL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

318 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA P P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

24/344     
POTHIPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
RANGATTUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

319 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHARA 

FATHIMA (FTHR) KANNANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

320 24/01/2026 JAMSEENA C MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

23/349 , CHELAYIL, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

321 24/01/2026 Anoof.TT Safiya Kalathingal 
Thodi (MTHR)

Thayyil Thodi, Pallani 
Paramb, Ponmala, 

Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  

322 24/01/2026 Rasheed TA Alavi (FTHR) Thekkiniyan, 
Chenadankulamb, 
Edayur, Karekkad, 
676553, Kottakkal

  

323 24/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam TT Safiya Kalathingal 
Thodi (MTHR)

Thayyil Thodi, Pallani 
Paramb, Ponmala, 

Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

324 24/01/2026 SHAHINA NAFEESA (MTHR) 18/226, 
KOTHALATHIL 

HOUSE, PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

325 24/01/2026 Shibila Sherin N Saleena (MTHR) Nadakkavil House, 
Kaliyala, Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Tirur

  

326 24/01/2026 NAHAL ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

PATHASSERI, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

327 24/01/2026 ADHIL M MOHAMMED (FTHR) MANHAM PALLI 
house, ATTUPURAM, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

328 24/01/2026 Mohammed Jasin K K Abdu (FTHR) Kailissery House, 
Pazhur, Naduvattom, 

Pazhur, 679571, TIRUR

  

329 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM ABDUL SALAM K P 
(FTHR)

KUZHINJIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKAPPU, 
CHAPPANAGADI, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

330 24/01/2026 MUHSIN V MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VILLAN HOUSE, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

331 24/01/2026 ARDRA V K VINURAJAN (FTHR) VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

332 24/01/2026 SHAHLA K MOIDEEN (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

333 24/01/2026 SHABEEBA P T ABDUL KAREEM P T 
(FTHR)

02/518  
PALLIYALTHODI  

HOUSE, KIZHMURI  
RANDATHANI P O, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

334 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
E K 

E MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

14/259,ELAMBILAKAD, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

335 24/01/2026 SHIFANA RINSY P MOHAMMED JASEEL 
P (HSBN)

POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

336 24/01/2026 RAJESH 
MURLIDHARAN 
PUTHANVEETIL 

MURLIDHARAN  
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETIL, 
NAYADIPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

337 24/01/2026 NIHALA FARSANA AYISHABI 
KARINKAPPARA 

(MTHR)

KARINKAPPARA 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

338 24/01/2026 ASHWANT C T RAJESH 
CHERNGATTU 
THODI (FTHR)

CHERNGATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

339 24/01/2026 FATHIMA BINZIYA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PERINGATTUTHODIYIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

340 24/01/2026 Ashiba.C ShafeequeTT (HSBN) Thayyil Thodi, Pallani 
Paramb, Ponmala, 

Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  

341 24/01/2026 AMI Abdul Hameed (OTHR) KANTHERI HOUSE, 
PADINHARE 

NIRAPPU, MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

342 24/01/2026 JISHA A K MANOJ KUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

KURUNGATTUVALAPPIL, 
PAZHOOR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHOOR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

343 24/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEHA C RASHID V (HSBN) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

344 24/01/2026 ARYA NANDA P T SUGUNAN PT (FTHR) PARATHODIYIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

345 24/01/2026 Rafna jasmin c Abdul azeez 
chelekkodan (FTHR)

panachikkal house, 
thirunilam, irimbiliyam, 

irimbiliyam, 679572, 
tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

346 24/01/2026 SHIFANA C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHERALA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAYINKANNIYUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

347 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K NAZAR K (FTHR) KOTTARATH, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

348 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PALA HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

349 24/01/2026 NIHAL ERKOTTIL NIYAS E (FTHR) ERKOTTIL HOUSE, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

350 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIH 
K M 

ADAM KUTTY K M 
(FTHR)

Korath Melethil, 
Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  

351 24/01/2026 Muhammed Mahir Muhammed (FTHR) Pookkattuthodika 
House, Indianoor, 

Kottakkal, Indianoor 
PO, 676503, Tirur

  

352 24/01/2026 Hashir Shan N Asker Babu (FTHR) Nadakkavil House, 
Kavumpurm, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanur, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

353 24/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR K V RAMAN (FTHR) KURUNGATTU 
VALAPPIL, 
PAZHOOR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHOOR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

354 24/01/2026 JUMLA NUSIRI P T ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ P K (HSBN)

PARAKKADAN, 
Chenadankulamb, 
Edayur, Karekkad, 
676553, Kottakkal

  

355 24/01/2026 Mohammed Irshad C K Usman C K (FTHR) Chevidikkunnan House, 
Udarani, Othukkungal, 

Puthur PO, 676503, 
Tirurangadi

  

356 24/01/2026 SHAHID C SIRAJUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA,CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

357 24/01/2026 Fathima Nidha P Taqudeer P (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Palkani 
Paramb, Ponmala, 

Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  

358 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD T K

ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUM KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPARAMB, 
MARAKKARA 

VILLAGE, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

359 24/01/2026 MISRIYA SHERIN P MAMMEEDU P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

KAVATHIKALAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

360 24/01/2026 SHIFANA M BASHEER (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
THALAKAPP, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

361 24/01/2026 Nasheeda Nesri Abdul Naser (FTHR) 206, Indianoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

362 24/01/2026 Afra Febin K V Abdul Nizar K V 
(FTHR)

Kolathola Valappil, 
Kottappuram, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

363 24/01/2026 MUNAVARALI 
ADATTIL 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

14/115A,ADATTIL, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

364 24/01/2026 Subaida K Abdul Naser (HSBN) 206, Indianoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

365 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA ARSHAD ALI U 
(HSBN)

KODAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA POST, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

366 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAUOOF N N MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

NONDATH HOUSE, 
PADALAMKUNNU, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

367 24/01/2026 NIHALA JASMI SULLATH RAJULA 
(MTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

368 24/01/2026 Suma K SREEDASAN 
THENGUM 

THOTTATHIL (HSBN)

THENGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 

RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

369 24/01/2026 Ashifa K Sulfikarali K (HSBN) Karuvattil House, 
PAKARANELLUR, 

PAZHUR P O, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

370 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL SARFUDHEEN (FTHR) KALIYARVATTATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

371 24/01/2026 MINSHAD 
MUHAMMAD  

MOHAMED P K 
(FTHR)

PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

372 24/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA M SAKKEERALI 
ALANGADAN (HSBN)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPINPADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

373 24/01/2026 SHIFAN MOHAMED IQBAL E 
(FTHR)

ERIYADAN HOUSE, 
CHELAKKUTH, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, 676553, TIRUR

  

374 24/01/2026 PRAVEEN PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KARIYATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

375 24/01/2026 Nidin P P Suresh Kumar P P 
(FTHR)

Padikka Parambil, 
Kottappuram, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

376 24/01/2026 SHAFEENA 
KASTHOORI

ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KASTHOORI HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

377 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARSAN 

KUNHAYAMU (FTHR) 135, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

378 24/01/2026 AYSHA SHABNAM K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 175, MOODAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

379 24/01/2026 SIVAJITH C P MURALI C P (FTHR) CHENANGATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

380 24/01/2026 NASIF ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

PATHASSERI, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

381 24/01/2026 Archana Prabhakaran Sunila (MTHR) Koolath, Pookkattiri, 
Edayur, Edayur, 

676552, Tirur

  

382 24/01/2026 RAHISH K T SHAMEER K T (FTHR) KOTHAR THODI, 
CHEENICHODE, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

383 24/01/2026 Fathima Nida K Abdul Majeed K (FTHR) Kallayil, Valiyakunnu, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

384 24/01/2026 Ridha sherin k basheer (FTHR) kuriyodath, vaikathur, 
valanchery, kattiparuthi, 

676552, Tirur

  

385 24/01/2026 Fathima Ridha Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Kunnathodi, Kottakkal, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal, 

676503, Tirur

  

386 24/01/2026 MUHAMAD 
MUZAMMIL TP 

MAIMOONA (MTHR) THATHRAMPALLY 
HOUSE 325, 

PATHAYAKKALLU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

387 24/01/2026 ARSHAK HANAN P RAFEEQUBABU P 
(FTHR)

PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPINPADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

388 24/01/2026 FATHIMMA FIDHA C MOHAMMED KUTTY 
C (FTHR)

CHELAKKARA, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

389 24/01/2026 HANAN FATHIMA T 
P 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) THEKKEPEEDIKAKKAL, 
KOLAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

390 24/01/2026 SOHIL I P MANIKANDAN I P 
(FTHR)

ILLATHUPARAMBIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

391 24/01/2026 Devatheertha K Mini Mol (MTHR) Kannampalli House, 
Parappur, Melmuri, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Tirur

  

392 24/01/2026 SHIFA RISNI K MOHAMMED ANAS 
PUTHANKODE 

(HSBN)

PUTHANKODE 
HOUSE, KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

393 24/01/2026 Abdul Razique N Rafiq N (FTHR) Nedumpurath, 
PURAMANNUR, 

irimbiliyam, 
puramannur, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

394 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P 

KUNJIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PANARUTHODI, 
NARIPOTTA, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

395 24/01/2026 MAJISHA P CHANDRAN (HSBN) 57/A, KOZHIKKOTTU 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

396 24/01/2026 SREEREKHA 
SREESAN 

MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRATTAKUNNU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

397 24/01/2026 Manudev Sudhakaran Sudhakaran (FTHR) Choorakkatt, Manoor, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

398 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
C H

SHAJI C H (FTHR) CHANGAMPALLY, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

399 24/01/2026 Zayid AK HAMSATH ALI 
(FTHR)

Ambalakkuth, 
PURAMANNUR, 

irimbiliyam, 
puramannur, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

400 24/01/2026 HAFSATH V K KHALID 
POOKKATTIL (HSBN)

306C, POOKKATTIL, 
POOVAD, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

401 24/01/2026 Shabila Jahan V moideen (FTHR) Valiyil 15/5, Vendallur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

402 24/01/2026 Mukundan 
Kolamangalam 

Kalarikkal

Saritha (WIFE) Kolamangalam 
Kalarikkal, 

Maniyamkad, 
Naduvattam, 

Naduvattam, 679571, 
Tirur

  

403 24/01/2026 Sulaikha Annathveedu moideen (HSBN) Valiyil 15/5, Vendallur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

404 24/01/2026 FASEENA V Ayamutty (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

676503, Tirur

  

405 24/01/2026 RAMLABI PATHUMMU (MTHR) Chenganakkattil, 
Kanjhipura, Karippole, 

Karippole, 676552, 
Kuttippuram

  

406 24/01/2026 DRISYA K SUBEESH 
MAMPATTA (HSBN)

MAMPATTA HOUSE, 
VAIKKATHUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERI POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

407 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHSHAD P 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
PARAVATH (FTHR)

Paravath House, 
Chappanangadi, 

Ponmala, 
Chappanangadi, 676503, 

Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


